
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TSV Mimmenh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 7 9 3 8 4

14

╳

10
1
11

4
13

5
14

7 9 Auszeit

10:13
13:21

Ende
15:14 B  TSV Mimmenh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 7 9 10 3 5

25

2
16

4
18

5
23

6
25

7 8 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:17 B  TSV Mimmenh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 11 7 9 10 3

25

╳

12
1
17

2
19

3
22

9
23

10
25

Auszeit

22:19

Ende
15:43 A  TSV Mimmenh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 4 1 7 10 3

21

1
12

3
14

4
15

6
20

7
21

9 Auszeit

6:8

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:46 A  TSV Mimmenh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 8 4 1 7 5

6

╳

6
1 2 3 4 5 Auszeit

3:10

Ende
16:02 B  TSV Mimmenh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 7 9 10 3 5

25

1
25

2 7 10 11 19 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse Schwarzwald-Bodensee
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A  TSV Mimmenhausen 6 vs. TSV Mimmenhausen 4 B
Spiel 24 24.10.2021 15:00 Uhr

Baarsporthalle
78166 Donaueschingen 
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A  TSV Mimmenh… 9/14
1 Lutz, Elena X
3 Wenzel, Ronja X
4 Hörtner, Hanna X
5 Fäßler Jones, Ella X
6 Busse, Amelie X
7 Weiss, Lisa X
8 Müller-Molenar, Paula X
9 Gerth, Linn X

10 de Almeida Andre, M… X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

CT Jochem, Cosima Heike
T Lutz, Petra

C

B  TSV Mimmenh… 8/14
3 Meier, Lucie X
5 Lang Fouquet, Clara X
7 Fleischmann, Mirja X
8 Müller, Anna
9 Kretzschmar, Lilly X

10 Walter, Finja X
11 Metzger, Cäcilie X
13 Seifried, Natalie X
B  Libero

13 Seifried, Natalie X
B  Offizielle

CT Kretzschmar, Astrid
T Zauner, Christoph

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  TSV

Mimmenh…
TSV Mimmenh…

B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 14 1 14 25 1 0 0
1 0 0 21 2 26 25 1 0 1
1 0 0 6 3 16 25 1 0 0

4
5

4 0 0 41 56 75 3 0 1
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:02 Dauer: 1:02

Sieger: TSV Mimmenhausen 4

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hamcan, Sevval 1
2 Hepting, Lena 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Jäggle, Lisa 4

Assist. Schell, Emilia
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